CITY OF MADISON

DEPARTMENT OF
PUBLIC WORKS CONTRACT 4
CHANGE ORDER pato] G REBL IO
Coniract Name ‘ °
Hoapker Road and American Parkway/Ratiman Road Change Order No.
Assessment Disldet - 2009 Confract No.
Projact No.|:5:358
Change Order Projact No.| =13 5
Change Order Dascription
Completing ULO's Account Numbers for this Change Order: -
negt 10 1 *C863-58540-810571:00- 63W0424 v
} 3 F#100% Bliled to:Sun Pralf

Contractor Speadway Sand and Gravel

8500 Qreenway Bivd,
Middletlon, WI
You are authorized and diracted to make the following changes In this contract:
Desoription Est. Qfy Unit Unit Price Total
’..': ’_;". o g \y{}'{ o1 ; e 27 ferAd iy L : T ,}!?4’;&'&\_{‘5 ,:;7,;{ _.\. o
ol é@%@ﬁ« o LR o |
) f fea ¥
il .ll,!nafaﬂé B : ok : 8 -. 63613 | A/
RN}SI{% j;_if STALE2INCH, . #h
(’éé*l s G b M| B
EURN &INST 0 ; Ay
? ao)‘é,o 1,450.08 | #
676.04 | /3
1068.75] £
; 0.00
et Changs Ordor ——— - o ] 5,802.22
The Original Contract Total 1,602,287,76
Sum of previous Change Orders 4,020.060
The new Contract Sum Including this Change Order wili be 1,612,169.97
This Contract Is a: F% Galendar Days IITI Working Days [[ZCompletion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date ' &0 0] ocTos2 1 Dogesdy
Nast Change In Contraot Time by previous change order 0 0 ) gl
Contrast Time/Completion Date prior to this change order 0 0 m;ay&k%‘%
Additional day(s) a8 a result of ihls Change Order R B
Conlract ime/completion date as a result of this change order 1249 - 0| ocmévﬁhﬂ,_
Confractor's Agceplance
By NALR
Tite 7\ AN (T
Date [~20~10
City's Approval (see reverse side for Instruotion : - Date
Construction Inspector ()J @A@V feefeoio
Construction Supervisor
Englneer /S ég&o—m |20~ 9010

Board of Public Works

FACommontenglnesi\Change Order6265 Hospker Road.xls CO3 7// é’ / [0




